
Číslo Jméno Škola Čas Body Po řadí

15 Červená Adéla ZŠ Kasejovice 1 7,93 136 1

16 Juráčková Michaela ZŠ Kasejovice 1 8,01 135 2

23 Nehasilová Lucie ZŠ Přeštice 2 8,02 135 3

22 Šteflíková Aneta ZŠ Přeštice 1 8,11 134 4

11 Krocová Martina ZŠ Chotěšov 1 8,19 134 5

14 Štöklová Veronika ZŠ Chotěšov 2 8,32 132 6

12 Straková Nikola ZŠ Chotěšov 1 8,36 132 7

20 Szewczyková Kateřina ZŠ Merklín 8,36 132 8

7 Černá Martina ZŠ Chlumčany 1 8,42 131 9

4 Hrčáková Jana ZŠ Dobřany 2 8,43 131 10

27 Semančíková Petra ZŠ Štěnovice 1 8,69 129 11

2 Suchá Monika ZŠ Dobřany 1 8,79 128 12

13 Hudcová Pavlína ZŠ Chotěšov 2 8,83 127 13

30 Krsová Nicola ZŠ Štěnovice 2 8,86 127 14

8 Dobrá Kateřina ZŠ Chlumčany 1 8,87 127 15

24 Vokáčová Katka ZŠ Přeštice 2 8,96 126 16

3 Šilhavá Denisa ZŠ Dobřany 2 9,03 125 17

31 Marková Michaela ZŠ Vrčeň 9,05 125 18

19 Loudová Tereza ZŠ Merklín 9,06 125 19

32 Roušalová Magdaléna ZŠ Vrčeň 9,07 125 20

17 Chlandová Pavlína ZŠ Kasejovice 2 9,08 125 21

34 Horová Adéla ZŠ Letiny 9,13 124 22

29 Voráčková Aneta ZŠ Štěnovice 2 9,15 124 23

28 Brožová Kateřina ZŠ Štěnovice 1 9,16 124 24

21 Tykvartová Tereza ZŠ Přeštice 1 9,24 123 25

36 Peklová Štěpánka ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 2 9,32 122 26

5 Sussová Radka ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 1 9,39 122 27

10 Kročilová Valerie ZŠ Chlumčany 2 9,40 121 28

9 Vokounová Denisa ZŠ Chlumčany 2 9,43 121 29

33 Davidová Markéta ZŠ Letiny 9,51 120 30

18 Kovářová Klára ZŠ Kasejovice 2 9,63 119 31

1 Gurnioková Lucie ZŠ Dobřany 1 9,79 118 32

25 Angelová Rosica ZŠ Řenče 9,79 118 33

35 Bukovjanová Marta ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 2 9,82 117 34

6 Kastnerová Nikola ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 1 10,20 113 35

26 Kůsová Michaela ZŠ Řenče 11,08 105 36

sprint D



Číslo Jméno Škola Max. Body Po řadí

15 Červená Adéla ZŠ Kasejovice 1 364 123 1

23 Nehasilová Lucie ZŠ Přeštice 2 359 120 2

22 Šteflíková Aneta ZŠ Přeštice 1 354 118 3

7 Černá Martina ZŠ Chlumčany 1 334 108 4

31 Marková Michaela ZŠ Vrčeň 330 106 5

32 Roušalová Magdaléna ZŠ Vrčeň 328 105 6

19 Loudová Tereza ZŠ Merklín 324 103 7

36 Peklová Štěpánka ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 2 322 102 8

20 Szewczyková Kateřina ZŠ Merklín 316 99 9

11 Krocová Martina ZŠ Chotěšov 1 314 98 10

30 Krsová Nicola ZŠ Štěnovice 2 312 97 11

16 Juráčková Michaela ZŠ Kasejovice 1 310 96 12

17 Chlandová Pavlína ZŠ Kasejovice 2 309 95 13

24 Vokáčová Katka ZŠ Přeštice 2 306 94 14

13 Hudcová Pavlína ZŠ Chotěšov 2 305 93 15

34 Horová Adéla ZŠ Letiny 305 93 16

4 Hrčáková Jana ZŠ Dobřany 2 302 92 17

5 Sussová Radka ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 1 302 92 18

35 Bukovjanová Marta ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 2 302 92 19

2 Suchá Monika ZŠ Dobřany 1 300 91 20

12 Straková Nikola ZŠ Chotěšov 1 300 91 21

14 Štöklová Veronika ZŠ Chotěšov 2 300 91 22

27 Semančíková Petra ZŠ Štěnovice 1 298 90 23

8 Dobrá Kateřina ZŠ Chlumčany 1 290 86 24

28 Brožová Kateřina ZŠ Štěnovice 1 290 86 25

33 Davidová Markéta ZŠ Letiny 290 86 26

21 Tykvartová Tereza ZŠ Přeštice 1 288 85 27

18 Kovářová Klára ZŠ Kasejovice 2 280 81 28

3 Šilhavá Denisa ZŠ Dobřany 2 274 78 29

1 Gurnioková Lucie ZŠ Dobřany 1 268 75 30

29 Voráčková Aneta ZŠ Štěnovice 2 265 73 31

25 Angelová Rosica ZŠ Řenče 258 70 32

9 Vokounová Denisa ZŠ Chlumčany 2 250 66 33

6 Kastnerová Nikola ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 1 230 56 34

10 Kročilová Valerie ZŠ Chlumčany 2 230 56 35

26 Kůsová Michaela ZŠ Řenče 195 38 36

Skok daleký  D



Číslo Jméno Škola Max. Body Po řadí

20 Szewczyková Kateřina ZŠ Merklín 36,00 174 1

19 Loudová Tereza ZŠ Merklín 31,00 141 2

12 Straková Nikola ZŠ Chotěšov 1 29,00 127 3

16 Juráčková Michaela ZŠ Kasejovice 1 29,00 127 4

4 Hrčáková Jana ZŠ Dobřany 2 28,00 121 5

30 Krsová Nicola ZŠ Štěnovice 2 28,00 121 6

7 Černá Martina ZŠ Chlumčany 1 27,50 117 7

23 Nehasilová Lucie ZŠ Přeštice 2 27,50 117 8

24 Vokáčová Katka ZŠ Přeštice 2 26,50 111 9

32 Roušalová Magdaléna ZŠ Vrčeň 26,00 107 10

21 Tykvartová Tereza ZŠ Přeštice 1 25,00 101 11

10 Kročilová Valerie ZŠ Chlumčany 2 24,00 94 12

15 Červená Adéla ZŠ Kasejovice 1 24,00 94 13

18 Kovářová Klára ZŠ Kasejovice 2 24,00 94 14

22 Šteflíková Aneta ZŠ Přeštice 1 24,00 94 15

8 Dobrá Kateřina ZŠ Chlumčany 1 23,00 87 16

13 Hudcová Pavlína ZŠ Chotěšov 2 23,00 87 17

28 Brožová Kateřina ZŠ Štěnovice 1 23,00 87 18

34 Horová Adéla ZŠ Letiny 22,50 84 19

36 Peklová Štěpánka ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 2 22,50 84 20

27 Semančíková Petra ZŠ Štěnovice 1 22,00 81 21

33 Davidová Markéta ZŠ Letiny 22,00 81 22

35 Bukovjanová Marta ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 2 22,00 81 23

11 Krocová Martina ZŠ Chotěšov 1 21,50 77 24

17 Chlandová Pavlína ZŠ Kasejovice 2 21,00 74 25

29 Voráčková Aneta ZŠ Štěnovice 2 20,00 67 26

2 Suchá Monika ZŠ Dobřany 1 19,00 61 27

25 Angelová Rosica ZŠ Řenče 19,00 61 28

1 Gurnioková Lucie ZŠ Dobřany 1 18,00 54 29

9 Vokounová Denisa ZŠ Chlumčany 2 16,00 40 30

14 Štöklová Veronika ZŠ Chotěšov 2 15,00 34 31

3 Šilhavá Denisa ZŠ Dobřany 2 14,00 27 32

26 Kůsová Michaela ZŠ Řenče 14,00 27 33

31 Marková Michaela ZŠ Vrčeň 13,50 24 34

5 Sussová Radka ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 1 11,00 7 35

6 Kastnerová Nikola ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 1 11,00 7 36

Míček  D



Číslo Jméno Škola Čas Body Po řadí

131 Janoch Kamil ZŠ Vrčeň 7,52 135 1

112 Filip Martin ZŠ Chotěšov 1 7,72 133 2

104 Broumský Filip ZŠ Dobřany 2 7,77 133 3

107 Vajai Jakub ZŠ Chlumčany 1 7,93 131 4

116 Kulík David ZŠ Kasejovice 1 8,02 130 5

101 Erhart Petr ZŠ Dobřany 1 8,03 130 6

121 Krs Kryštof ZŠ Přeštice 1 8,03 130 7

130 Kašpar Petr ZŠ Štěnovice 2 8,04 130 8

127 Vaněk Petr ZŠ Štěnovice 1 8,16 129 9

132 Chodova Jan ZŠ Vrčeň 8,17 129 10

110 Zahradník Filip ZŠ Chlumčany 2 8,19 129 11

119 Angelov Galin ZŠ Merklín 8,21 128 12

135 Janda Matyáš ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 2 8,29 128 13

129 Knížek Luboš ZŠ Štěnovice 2 8,33 127 14

109 Lau Robin ZŠ Chlumčany 2 8,34 127 15

120 Rada Tomáš ZŠ Merklín 8,35 127 16

128 Mašek Jan ZŠ Štěnovice 1 8,40 126 17

108 Procházka Petr ZŠ Chlumčany 1 8,47 126 18

117 Mašek Josef ZŠ Kasejovice 2 8,48 126 19

115 Beneš Ladislav ZŠ Kasejovice 1 8,50 125 20

125 Hajžman Adam ZŠ Řenče 8,51 125 21

123 Wohlmut Václav ZŠ Přeštice 2 8,52 125 22

134 Bláha Dominik ZŠ Letiny 8,52 125 23

118 Solar Jaroslav ZŠ Kasejovice 2 8,54 125 24

106 Štych Stanislav ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 1 8,59 125 25

111 Kvarda Adam ZŠ Chotěšov 1 8,67 124 26

114 Milička Petr ZŠ Chotěšov 2 8,70 123 27

124 Fiala Jindřich ZŠ Přeštice 2 8,77 123 28

133 Baumruk Jan ZŠ Letiny 8,77 123 29

105 Kučera Petr ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 1 8,80 122 30

103 Zábran Václav ZŠ Dobřany 2 8,83 122 31

122 Bešta Tomáš ZŠ Přeštice 1 8,84 122 32

136 Samek Robert ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 2 8,89 122 33

102 Bittner Daniel ZŠ Dobřany 1 8,92 121 34

113 Tušek Pavel ZŠ Chotěšov 2 9,13 119 35

126 Kokoška Jaroslav ZŠ Řenče 9,57 115 36

SPRINT  H



�íslo Jméno Škola Max. Body Po�adí

121 Krs Kryštof ZŠ P�eštice 1 397 122 1

101 Erhart Petr ZŠ Dob�any 1 385 116 2

131 Janoch Kamil ZŠ Vr�e� 383 116 3

110 Zahradník Filip ZŠ Chlum�any 2 370 110 4

117 Mašek Josef ZŠ Kasejovice 2 370 110 5

130 Kašpar Petr ZŠ Št�novice 2 370 110 6

112 Filip Martin ZŠ Chot�šov 1 369 109 7

104 Broumský Filip ZŠ Dob�any 2 367 108 8

116 Kulík David ZŠ Kasejovice 1 367 108 9

127 Van�k Petr ZŠ Št�novice 1 362 106 10

107 Vajai Jakub ZŠ Chlum�any 1 360 105 11

119 Angelov Galin ZŠ Merklín 360 105 12

135 Janda Matyáš ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 2 360 105 13

103 Zábran Václav ZŠ Dob�any 2 356 103 14

105 Ku�era Petr ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 1 347 99 15

108 Procházka Petr ZŠ Chlum�any 1 345 98 16

120 Rada Tomáš ZŠ Merklín 345 98 17

109 Lau Robin ZŠ Chlum�any 2 342 97 18

129 Knížek Luboš ZŠ Št�novice 2 338 95 19

102 Bittner Daniel ZŠ Dob�any 1 336 94 20

128 Mašek Jan ZŠ Št�novice 1 336 94 21

114 Mili�ka Petr ZŠ Chot�šov 2 335 94 22

132 Chodova Jan ZŠ Vr�e� 332 92 23

124 Fiala Jind�ich ZŠ P�eštice 2 330 91 24

134 Bláha Dominik ZŠ Letiny 330 91 25

106 Štych Stanislav ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 1 328 91 26

136 Samek Robert ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 2 327 90 27

122 Bešta Tomáš ZŠ P�eštice 1 325 89 28

133 Baumruk Jan ZŠ Letiny 325 89 29

111 Kvarda Adam ZŠ Chot�šov 1 320 87 30

113 Tušek Pavel ZŠ Chot�šov 2 320 87 31

115 Beneš Ladislav ZŠ Kasejovice 1 320 87 32

118 Solar Jaroslav ZŠ Kasejovice 2 313 84 33

123 Wohlmut Václav ZŠ P�eštice 2 309 82 34

126 Kokoška Jaroslav ZŠ �en�e 300 78 35
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125 Hajžman Adam ZŠ �en�e 290 73 36



�íslo Jméno Škola Max. Body Po�adí

130 Kašpar Petr ZŠ Št�novice 2 39,50 148 1

127 Van�k Petr ZŠ Št�novice 1 38,00 139 2

107 Vajai Jakub ZŠ Chlum�any 1 37,50 137 3

111 Kvarda Adam ZŠ Chot�šov 1 37,00 134 4

133 Baumruk Jan ZŠ Letiny 35,50 126 5

113 Tušek Pavel ZŠ Chot�šov 2 35,00 123 6

116 Kulík David ZŠ Kasejovice 1 35,00 123 7

128 Mašek Jan ZŠ Št�novice 1 35,00 123 8

119 Angelov Galin ZŠ Merklín 34,50 120 9

121 Krs Kryštof ZŠ P�eštice 1 34,00 117 10

129 Knížek Luboš ZŠ Št�novice 2 34,00 117 11

122 Bešta Tomáš ZŠ P�eštice 1 33,50 114 12

125 Hajžman Adam ZŠ �en�e 33,00 112 13

110 Zahradník Filip ZŠ Chlum�any 2 32,50 109 14

114 Mili�ka Petr ZŠ Chot�šov 2 32,00 106 15

109 Lau Robin ZŠ Chlum�any 2 31,00 101 16

134 Bláha Dominik ZŠ Letiny 31,00 101 17

103 Zábran Václav ZŠ Dob�any 2 30,50 98 18

108 Procházka Petr ZŠ Chlum�any 1 30,50 98 19

101 Erhart Petr ZŠ Dob�any 1 30,00 95 20

112 Filip Martin ZŠ Chot�šov 1 30,00 95 21

117 Mašek Josef ZŠ Kasejovice 2 30,00 95 22

120 Rada Tomáš ZŠ Merklín 30,00 95 23

123 Wohlmut Václav ZŠ P�eštice 2 30,00 95 24

136 Samek Robert ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 2 30,00 95 25

115 Beneš Ladislav ZŠ Kasejovice 1 28,50 87 26

102 Bittner Daniel ZŠ Dob�any 1 26,50 76 27

105 Ku�era Petr ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 1 26,00 73 28

124 Fiala Jind�ich ZŠ P�eštice 2 25,50 70 29

104 Broumský Filip ZŠ Dob�any 2 25,00 67 30

118 Solar Jaroslav ZŠ Kasejovice 2 25,00 67 31

126 Kokoška Jaroslav ZŠ �en�e 25,00 67 32

131 Janoch Kamil ZŠ Vr�e� 25,00 67 33

135 Janda Matyáš ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 2 25,00 67 34

132 Chodova Jan ZŠ Vr�e� 24,00 62 35

106 Štych Stanislav ZŠ Dolní Lukavice 1 18,00 28 36
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